1418 Rand Ct, Virginia Beach, VA 23464-6462, Virginia Beach City

APN: 146-576-54688-310 CLIP: 3187350875
SCHOOLS RADIUS: 1 MILE(S)
PUBLIC - ELEMENTARY
Distance Grades Students Students per Teacher  SchoolDigger.com Ra
ting (1)
Indian Lakes Element  0.96 Pre-K-5th 632 17 2
ary
Community Rating (2)
Indian Lakes Elementary 5
PUBLIC - MIDDLE/HIGH
Distance Grades Students Students per Teacher Schc()o;Digger.com Ra
ting (1
Salem Middle 0.96 6th-8th 1,094 17 4
Community Rating (2)
Salem Middle 1
PRIVATE
Distance Grades Students Classrooms Community Rating (2)
Kempsville Academy  0.77 Pre-K-K 15
Inc
Childtime 0.9 Pre-K-K 10

(1) SchoolDigger Ratings provide an overview of a school's test performance. The ratings are based strictly on test score performance for that state's standardized tests. Based on a scale of 1-5. (© 2006-2016 SchoolDigger.com)
(2) The community rating is the overall rating that is submitted by either a Parent/Guardian, Teacher, Staff, Administrator, Student or Former Student. There will be only one rating per school. Based on a scale of 1-5.
(3) Powered by Liveby. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright © 2021 Liveby. All rights reserved

LOCAL BUSINESSES

ATTRACTIONS - RECREATION

Really Simple Life Solutions
LLC

Singing Eagle Entertainment
LLC

Endless Mic Entertainment L
LC

Hi Definition Fit Club, LLC
All Casino Entertainment Ser
vices, LLC

Big Hart Entertainment

Active Duty Fishing

Graspe Enterprises LLC
Reel Hot Sportfishing, LLC

Beebopp Clown & Co

BANKS - FINANCIAL

Chartway Federal Credit Uni
on

Trans World Financial Group

Address
5231 Johnstown Ln

1524 Jameson Dr
5233 Foxon Rd
5116 Evesham Cir
1417 White Blaze Ct
1416 Sangaree Cir
1400 Fairbank Ct

4929 Denny Dr
5309 Stewart Ct

1221 Olive Rd

Address

5004 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 100

5316 Stewart Ct

Phone #
(757) 467-3874

(757) 343-3628
(757) 474-6006
(757) 348-7673
(757) 474-2372
(757) 214-2094
(504) 228-2074

(757) 470-2827
(757) 422-2256

(757) 495-2056

Phone #
(757) 552-1000

(757) 408-7934

Distance
0.07

0.11

0.4

0.43

0.44

0.52

0.55

0.57
0.69

0.77

Distance
0.26

0.68
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RADIUS: 1 MILE(S)

Description

Entertainers And Entertain
ment Groups

Entertainers And Entertain
ment Groups

Entertainment Service

Membership Sports And R
ecreation Clubs

Entertainment Service

Entertainers And Entertain
ment Groups

Fishing Boats, Party: Oper
ation

Entertainment Promotion

Fishing Boats, Party: Oper
ation

Entertainers

Description

Federal Credit Unions

Personal Credit Institutions
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Murphy Mortgage Protection
Wells Fargo Atm

Bb&T Corporation

Bank Of America, National A

ssociation
Greatdeals 4 Everyone

Lucky Money, Inc.

EATING - DRINKING

Pizza Express Vab

Joshua Eli Clayton

Cafe Central Corp.

Mels Place

Number 1 New Chinese
Little Caesars Pizza
Sakatomo Sushi

Bucklers Bread, Inc.
Ambient Personal Chef LLC
Manila Market

HEALTH CARE SERVICES

Village For Epilepsy Awaren
ess

Matrixx Healthcare LLC
Retreat Home Health Care L

Beach Wellness Center

Sirt Laser Practice Range LL
C
The Health Curl LLC

Relax U Massage LLC

Sandy Claws Sanctuary By T
he Sea And Hospice

Grandstrugglebodyworks

Heavenly Hearts Personal C
are

ORGANIZATIONS - ASSOCIATIONS

Christ Gospel Church

Grace River Church

Renaissance Community Ch
urch

The Christian Missionary Alli
ance

High Tower Ministries L.l.c.

New Genesis Baptist Church

Greater Faith Temple Aposto
lic

Fat Cloud Ministries

Calvary Chapel

Chesapeake Church Of Chris
t

PERSONAL SERVICES
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4221 Pleasant Valley Rd
4221 Pleasant Valley Rd
1433 Kempsville Rd
1370 Fordham Dr

1213 Apple Blossom Ct

5347 Lila Ln Ste 104

Address

5004 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 102
5013 Halwell Dr

5020 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 1
5020 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 101
5020 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 201
5072 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 106
5072 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 102
5208 Hiwassee Cir

1401 Callandish Ct

1516 Sangaree Cir

Address
1550 Jameson Dr

5267 Settlers Park Dr
4913 Rugby Rd

5157 Settlers Park Dr
1721 Willow Creek Ct

5201 Westhaven Cres

5020 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 204
1512 Merton Ct

5104 Settlers Park Dr
1428 Watercrest Pl

Address
5121 Indian River Rd

5045 Indian River Rd
5045 Indian River Rd

5045 Indian River Rd
5186 Westerly Dr

1313 Indian Lakes Blvd
1716 Chilhowie Cir

1212 Christian Ct
5228 Indian River Rd # 30

1324 Fernside Ct

Address

(571) 505-7540
(800) 869-3557
(757) 474-3280
(757) 523-5147
(757) 348-8088

(757) 366-0460

Phone #

(757) 390-3200
(252) 207-2877
(757) 461-1167
(757) 467-9066
(757) 467-8830
(757) 747-2150
(757) 513-2158
(540) 656-6486
(757) 362-8765
(757) 404-9172

Phone #
(757) 652-1729

(757) 230-9870
(757) 412-8467

(757) 490-8908
(757) 560-1841

(757) 502-3711

(757) 467-1322
(757) 346-4430

(757) 692-0366
(757) 559-5585

Phone #
(757) 467-7436

(757) 410-9389
(757) 410-9389

(757) 495-3944
(757) 615-1133

(757) 450-2706
(757) 696-1133

(757) 773-2119
(757) 474-2800

(757) 285-3224

Phone #

0.74

0.74

0.81

0.93

0.93

0.97

Distance
0.26
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.39
0.39
0.47
0.49
0.6

Distance
0.14

0.19

0.25

0.26
0.27

0.28

0.29
0.32

0.35
0.38

Distance
0.26

0.34
0.34

0.34

0.48

0.49
0.58

0.59
0.69

0.71

Distance

Mortgage Bankers And Loa
n Correspondents

National Commercial Bank
s

National Commercial Bank
s

National Commercial Bank
s

Savings Institutions, Excep
t Federal

Money Order Issuance

Description

Pizzeria, Independent
Coffee Shop

Cafe

Family Restaurants
Chinese Restaurant
Pizzeria, Chain
Sushi Bar

Bread

Caterers

Eating Places

Description

Health And Allied Services,
Nec

Health And Allied Services,
Nec

Health And Allied Services,
Nec

Smoking Clinic

General And Family Practic
e, Physician/Surgeon

Health And Allied Services,
Nec

Massage Therapist
Personal Care Facility

Massage Therapist

Nursing And Personal Care
, Nec

Description

Miscellaneous
Denomination Church

Baptist Church
Non-Denominational Churc
h

Miscellaneous
Denomination Church

Non-Denominational Churc
h

Baptist Church
Temples

Religious Organizations

Miscellaneous
Denomination Church

Churches, Temples, And S
hrines

Description
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Dominion Fitness Center

5209 Hiwassee Cir

(757) 575-2965

0.48

Physical Fitness Facilities

Subtle Body Fitness LLC 1716 Chilhowie Cir (757) 754-2248 0.54 Exercise Facilities

Seven Cities Climbing 1124 Amy Dr (757) 277-3551 0.75 Physical Fitness Facilities

Yentzer Fitness LLC 5224 Prestwick St (757) 477-5709 0.81 Physical Fitness Facilities

Natural Bodyz Fitness 1320 Kempsville Rd (757) 390-4478 0.82 Physical Fitness Facilities

Maximum Performance Pers 4753 Greenlaw Dr (757) 287-3696 0.88 Physical Fitness Facilities

onal Training Services

SHOPPING
Address Phone # Distance Description

Food Lion, LLC 5020 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 1 (757) 467-7516 0.29 Supermarkets, Chain

Wawa, Inc. 5048 Ferrell Pkwy (757) 495-1390 0.36 Supermarkets, Chain

Harris Teeter, LLC 5060 Ferrell Pkwy (757) 467-0529 0.37 Supermarkets, Chain

Eden Food 1641 Mill Oak Dr (757) 331-0405 0.5 Grocery Stores

Miller Qil Co., Inc. 2530 Lynnhaven Pkwy (757) 495-1537 0.54 Convenience Stores, Indep
endent

Andys Candies 1125 Valley Stream Ct (757) 621-3558 0.61 Candy

Sé)ds Green Earth Incorporat 1100 Autumn Harvest Dr (757) 735-0252 0.68 E;:'leth And Dietetic Food S

Cape Glass, Inc. 5226 Indian River Rd # 1 (757) 495-6514 0.69 Glass

Doctor Glass 5226 Indian River Rd # 10 (757) 495-6514 0.69 Glass

Food Lion, LLC 4221 Pleasant Valley Rd # (757) 495-9624 0.74 Supermarkets, Chain
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