1418 Rand Ct, Virginia Beach, VA 23464-6462, Virginia Beach City

APN: 146-576-54688-310 CLIP: 3187350875

HOOLS					RADIUS: 1
BLIC - ELEMENTARY					
	Distance	Grades	Students	Students per Teacher	SchoolDigger.com Ra ting (1)
Indian Lakes Element ary	0.96	Pre-K-5th	632	17	2
			Community Ratir	ng (2)	
Indian Lakes Elementa	ıry		5		
BLIC - MIDDLE/HIGH	Distance	Grades	Students	Students per Teacher	SchoolDigger.com Ra
Salem Middle	0.96	6th-8th	1,094	17	4
			Community Ratir	na (2)	
Salem Middle			1		
VATE					
	Distance	Grades	Students	Classrooms	Community Rating (2)
Kempsville Academy	0.77	Pre-K-K	15		

Pre-K-K

0.9

LOCAL BUSINESSES	RADIUS: 1 MILE(S)
------------------	-------------------

10

ATTRACTI	ONS -	RECRE	ATION

Childtime

	Address	Phone #	Distance	Description
Really Simple Life Solutions LLC	5231 Johnstown Ln	(757) 467-3874	0.07	Entertainers And Entertain ment Groups
Singing Eagle Entertainment LLC	1524 Jameson Dr	(757) 343-3628	0.11	Entertainers And Entertain ment Groups
Endless Mic Entertainment L LC	5233 Foxon Rd	(757) 474-6006	0.4	Entertainment Service
Hi Definition Fit Club, LLC	5116 Evesham Cir	(757) 348-7673	0.43	Membership Sports And R ecreation Clubs
All Casino Entertainment Ser vices, LLC	1417 White Blaze Ct	(757) 474-2372	0.44	Entertainment Service
Big Hart Entertainment	1416 Sangaree Cir	(757) 214-2094	0.52	Entertainers And Entertain ment Groups
Active Duty Fishing	1400 Fairbank Ct	(504) 228-2074	0.55	Fishing Boats, Party: Oper ation
Graspe Enterprises LLC	4929 Denny Dr	(757) 470-2827	0.57	Entertainment Promotion
Reel Hot Sportfishing, LLC	5309 Stewart Ct	(757) 422-2256	0.69	Fishing Boats, Party: Oper ation
Beebopp Clown & Co	1221 Olive Rd	(757) 495-2056	0.77	Entertainers
ANKS - FINANCIAL				
	Address	Phone #	Distance	Description
Chartway Federal Credit Uni on	5004 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 100	(757) 552-1000	0.26	Federal Credit Unions
Trans World Financial Group	5316 Stewart Ct	(757) 408-7934	0.68	Personal Credit Institution

⁽¹⁾ SchoolDigger Ratings provide an overview of a school's test performance. The ratings are based strictly on test score performance for that state's standardized tests. Based on a scale of 1-5. (@ 2006-2016 SchoolDigger.com) (2) The community rating is the overall rating that is submitted by either a Parent/Guardian, Teacher, Staff, Administrator, Student or Former Student. There will be only one rating per school. Based on a scale of 1-5. (3) Powered by Liveby. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright @ 2021 Liveby. All rights reserved

Murphy Mortgage Protection	4221 Pleasant Valley Rd	(571) 505-7540	0.74	Mortgage Bankers And Loan Correspondents
Wells Fargo Atm	4221 Pleasant Valley Rd	(800) 869-3557	0.74	National Commercial Bank s
Bb&T Corporation	1433 Kempsville Rd	(757) 474-3280	0.81	National Commercial Bank s
Bank Of America, National A ssociation	1370 Fordham Dr	(757) 523-5147	0.93	National Commercial Bank s
Greatdeals 4 Everyone	1213 Apple Blossom Ct	(757) 348-8088	0.93	Savings Institutions, Except Federal
Lucky Money, Inc.	5347 Lila Ln Ste 104	(757) 366-0460	0.97	Money Order Issuance
ATING - DRINKING				
	Address	Phone #	Distance	Description
Pizza Express Vab	5004 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 102	(757) 390-3200	0.26	Pizzeria, Independent
Joshua Eli Clayton	5013 Halwell Dr	(252) 207-2877	0.29	Coffee Shop
Cafe Central Corp.	5020 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 1	(757) 461-1167	0.29	Cafe
Mels Place	5020 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 101	(757) 467-9066	0.29	Family Restaurants
Number 1 New Chinese	5020 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 201	(757) 467-8830	0.29	Chinese Restaurant
Little Caesars Pizza	5072 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 106	(757) 747-2150	0.39	Pizzeria, Chain
Sakatomo Sushi	5072 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 102	(757) 513-2158	0.39	Sushi Bar
Bucklers Bread, Inc.	5208 Hiwassee Cir	(540) 656-6486	0.47	Bread
Ambient Personal Chef LLC	1401 Callandish Ct	(757) 362-8765	0.49	Caterers
Manila Market	1516 Sangaree Cir	(757) 404-9172	0.6	Eating Places
EALTH CARE SERVICES				
	Address	Phone #	Distance	Description
Village For Epilepsy Awaren ess	1550 Jameson Dr	(757) 652-1729	0.14	Health And Allied Services Nec
Matrixx Healthcare LLC	5267 Settlers Park Dr	(757) 230-9870	0.19	Health And Allied Services Nec
Retreat Home Health Care L LC	4913 Rugby Rd	(757) 412-8467	0.25	Health And Allied Services Nec
Beach Wellness Center	5157 Settlers Park Dr	(757) 490-8908	0.26	Smoking Clinic
Sirt Laser Practice Range LL C	1721 Willow Creek Ct	(757) 560-1841	0.27	General And Family Practi e, Physician/Surgeon
The Health Curl LLC	5201 Westhaven Cres	(757) 502-3711	0.28	Health And Allied Services Nec
Relax U Massage LLC	5020 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 204	(757) 467-1322	0.29	Massage Therapist
Sandy Claws Sanctuary By T he Sea And Hospice	1512 Merton Ct	(757) 346-4430	0.32	Personal Care Facility
Grandstrugglebodyworks	5104 Settlers Park Dr	(757) 692-0366	0.35	Massage Therapist
Heavenly Hearts Personal C are	1428 Watercrest PI	(757) 559-5585	0.38	Nursing And Personal Car , Nec
RGANIZATIONS - ASSOCIATIONS				
	Address	Phone #	Distance	Description
Christ Gospel Church	5121 Indian River Rd	(757) 467-7436	0.26	Miscellaneous Denomination Church
Grace River Church	5045 Indian River Rd	(757) 410-9389	0.34	Baptist Church
Renaissance Community Ch urch	5045 Indian River Rd	(757) 410-9389	0.34	Non-Denominational Chur h
The Christian Missionary Alli ance	5045 Indian River Rd	(757) 495-3944	0.34	Miscellaneous Denomination Church
High Tower Ministries L.I.c.	5186 Westerly Dr	(757) 615-1133	0.48	Non-Denominational Chur h
New Genesis Baptist Church	1313 Indian Lakes Blvd	(757) 450-2706	0.49	Baptist Church
Greater Faith Temple Aposto lic	1716 Chilhowie Cir	(757) 696-1133	0.58	Temples
Fat Cloud Ministries	1212 Christian Ct	(757) 773-2119	0.59	Religious Organizations
Calvary Chapel	5228 Indian River Rd # 30	(757) 474-2800	0.69	Miscellaneous Denomination Church
Chesapeake Church Of Chris t	1324 Fernside Ct	(757) 285-3224	0.71	Churches, Temples, And S hrines
ERSONAL SERVICES				

Dominion Fitness Center	5209 Hiwassee Cir	(757) 575-2965	0.48	Physical Fitness Facilities
Subtle Body Fitness LLC	1716 Chilhowie Cir	(757) 754-2248	0.54	Exercise Facilities
Seven Cities Climbing	1124 Amy Dr	(757) 277-3551	0.75	Physical Fitness Facilities
Yentzer Fitness LLC	5224 Prestwick St	(757) 477-5709	0.81	Physical Fitness Facilities
Natural Bodyz Fitness	1320 Kempsville Rd	(757) 390-4478	0.82	Physical Fitness Facilities
Maximum Performance Personal Training Services	4753 Greenlaw Dr	(757) 287-3696	0.88	Physical Fitness Facilities

SHOPPING

	Address	Phone #	Distance	Description
Food Lion, LLC	5020 Ferrell Pkwy Ste 1	(757) 467-7516	0.29	Supermarkets, Chain
Wawa, Inc.	5048 Ferrell Pkwy	(757) 495-1390	0.36	Supermarkets, Chain
Harris Teeter, LLC	5060 Ferrell Pkwy	(757) 467-0529	0.37	Supermarkets, Chain
Eden Food	1641 Mill Oak Dr	(757) 331-0405	0.5	Grocery Stores
Miller Oil Co., Inc.	2530 Lynnhaven Pkwy	(757) 495-1537	0.54	Convenience Stores, Indep endent
Andys Candies	1125 Valley Stream Ct	(757) 621-3558	0.61	Candy
Gods Green Earth Incorporat ed	1100 Autumn Harvest Dr	(757) 735-0252	0.68	Health And Dietetic Food S tores
Cape Glass, Inc.	5226 Indian River Rd # 1	(757) 495-6514	0.69	Glass
Doctor Glass	5226 Indian River Rd # 10	(757) 495-6514	0.69	Glass
Food Lion, LLC	4221 Pleasant Valley Rd #	(757) 495-9624	0.74	Supermarkets, Chain